
Video Slot

IGNIS REX

Here's your invitation to a world where fruit glimmers like 
treasure, crowns promise riches, and the King himself 
commands the reels. Ignis Rex delivers classic slot fun with 5 
reels, 3 rows, and symbols ready to reward those bold 
enough to play. Collect golden coins to trigger the exciting 
"King's Coins" Bonus, lock numbers in place, and watch your 
chances grow with every spin. Meanwhile, Wild symbols 
activate fiery respins, giving you even more chances to win 
big!

Think you've got what it takes? Give the reels a spin, and let 
Ignis Rex crown you with the prizes you deserve.



Game Features

WILD SYMBOL
The Wild can appear on any reel and substitutes for all symbols except 

for Scatters and Coins. It's sticky for 1 to 3 spins.

STICKY WILD
The Sticky Wild substitutes for all symbols except Scatter and Coins and 
can land on any reel, often appearing stacked. Each Sticky Wild comes 
with its counter (1–3) to determine how many re-spins it stays locked in 
place. Multiple Sticky Wilds can appear and act independently, adding 

extra winning potential during re-spins.

SCATTER SYMBOL
It appears only on reels 1, 3, and 5. A Scatter combination pays 
regardless of its position and does not need to follow paylines.

COIN SYMBOL
Coins appear on all reels. The Base Game has two types of Coin symbols 
– Locked and Unlocked. During the Base Game, all Unlocked Coins act 

as Instant Win, immediately rewarding you with their value. All Coins 
have a Multiplier value between x1 and x20 of your total bet.

BONUS GAME
3x or more Coin symbols landed on the same row trigger the "King's 
Coins" Bonus. The Bonus Game always starts with 3 spins, and each 

time a new Coin symbol lands, the spins count resets back to 3. When it 
ends, the sums from all Coin symbols will be added to the total win. The 

Bonus Game is played with the same bet as the spin that triggered it.

Game Summary

FULL HD (16:9)

MED HIGH

VIDEO SLOT

Yes

 

Yes

HTML5

96.07%
Game Resolution

Vertical View

Volatility

Game Type

RTP

Platforms

Mobile

Technology

Information

Reels (for slots)

Rows (for slots)

Bet lines (for slots)

Min bet EUR

Max bet EUR

Default bet EUR

Min bet USD

Max bet USD

Default bet USD

Hit Frequency

Bonus Game

5

3

10

0.1

75

0.3

0.1

100

0.5

13.41%

1 in 437

Max payout for times bet 
observed in 500 million spins: 

715

1007

2513

2532

189 900

253 200

Main Game

Respin

Bonus Game

Max Round Win

Max Win EUR

Max Win USD

Win Amount

Big Win (20xBet)

Huge Win (40xBet)

Mega Win (80xBet)

1 in 132

1 in 304

1 in 424


