



IGNIS REX

Here's your invitation to a world where fruit glimmers like treasure, crowns promise riches, and the King himself commands the reels. Ignis Rex delivers classic slot fun with 5 reels, 3 rows, and symbols ready to reward those bold enough to play. Collect golden coins to trigger the exciting "King's Coins" Bonus, lock numbers in place, and watch your chances grow with every spin. Meanwhile, Wild symbols activate fiery respins, giving you even more chances to win big!

Think you've got what it takes? Give the reels a spin, and let Ignis Rex crown you with the prizes you deserve.





Game Features

WILD SYMBOL

The Wild can appear on any reel and substitutes for all symbols except for Scatters and Coins. It's sticky for 1 to 3 spins.

STICKY WILD

The Sticky Wild substitutes for all symbols except Scatter and Coins and can land on any reel, often appearing stacked. Each Sticky Wild comes with its counter (1–3) to determine how many re-spins it stays locked in place. Multiple Sticky Wilds can appear and act independently, adding extra winning potential during re-spins.



SCATTER SYMBOL

It appears only on reels 1, 3, and 5. A Scatter combination pays regardless of its position and does not need to follow paylines.



COIN SYMBOL

Coins appear on all reels. The Base Game has two types of Coin symbols – Locked and Unlocked. During the Base Game, all Unlocked Coins act as Instant Win, immediately rewarding you with their value. All Coins have a Multiplier value between x1 and x20 of your total bet.



BONUS GAME

3x or more Coin symbols landed on the same row trigger the "King's Coins" Bonus. The Bonus Game always starts with 3 spins, and each time a new Coin symbol lands, the spins count resets back to 3. When it ends, the sums from all Coin symbols will be added to the total win. The Bonus Game is played with the same bet as the spin that triggered it.





Game Summary Game Type Technology **VIDEO SLOT** HTML5 RTP Game Resolution **FULL HD (16:9)** 96.07% Volatility Mobile **MED HIGH** Yes **Platforms** Vertical View Yes

"	
Information	
Reels (for slots)	5
Rows (for slots)	3
Bet lines (for slots)	10
Min bet EUR	0.1
Max bet EUR	75
Default bet EUR	0.3
Min bet USD	0.1
Max bet USD	100
Default bet USD	0.5
Hit Frequency	13.41%
Bonus Game	1 in 437
Win Amount	
Big Win (20xBet)	1 in 132

Big Win (20xBet)	1 in 132	
Huge Win (40xBet)	1 in 304	
Mega Win (80xBet)	1 in 424	
Max payout for times bet observed in 500 million spins:		
Main Game	715	
	1007	

Main Game	715
Respin	1007
Bonus Game	2513
Max Round Win	2532
Max Win EUR	189 900
Max Win USD	253 200